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Program Information Packet 

 

Updated:  

5/6/2022 

  

Program: 

Cleveland Power Soccer 

 

Type:  

Recreational  

  

Staff Contact Information:  

Program Manager: Alyssa Spencer, (cell) 216-773-9815  Alyssa.Spencer@AdaptiveSportsOhio.org 

Director of Programs: Brian Veverka, (cell) 440-334-7970 Brian.Veverka@AdaptiveSportsOhio.org 

 

Team Meeting:   

Not applicable for recreational programs. 

  

ASPO Registration:  

Please complete prior to first session: https://adaptivesportsohio.leagueapps.com/    

 

Registration Fee:  

No charge Veterans.  

 

Season: 

May 11, 2022 - August 17, 2022 

 

Location:   

Cleveland Clinic Gemini Recreation Center 

21225 Lorain Rd, Fairview Park, Ohio 44126  

 

Day/Time:  

Wednesdays, 6:00pm - 7:00pm 

See page 2 for complete schedule. 

                       

Equipment:  

All required equipment will be available at each session on a first come, first served basis.  

 

Transportation: 

Not provided to weekly sessions. 

 

 

 

mailto:Alyssa.Spencer@AdaptiveSportsOhio.org
mailto:Brian.Veverka@AdaptiveSportsOhio.org
https://adaptivesportsohio.leagueapps.com/


 
 
 
 

2 
 

Cancellation Policy:   

As per the Adaptive Sports Ohio Handbook, all cancellations will be made by the coach or program 

manager at least 2 hours prior to the scheduled session.  

 

Schedule: 

2022 Power Soccer Schedule 
Date Time Location 

Wednesday, May 11, 2022 6:00pm-7:00pm Gemini Center 

Wednesday, May 18, 2022 6:00pm-7:00pm Gemini Center 

Wednesday, May 25, 2022 6:00pm-7:00pm Gemini Center 

Wednesday, June 1, 2022 6:00pm-7:00pm Gemini Center 

Wednesday, June 8, 2022 6:00pm-7:00pm Gemini Center 

Wednesday, June 15, 2022 6:00pm-7:00pm Gemini Center 

Wednesday, June 22, 2022 6:00pm-7:00pm Gemini Center 

Wednesday, June 29, 2022 6:00pm-7:00pm Gemini Center 

Wednesday, July 6, 2022 6:00pm-7:00pm Gemini Center 

Wednesday, July 13, 2022 6:00pm-7:00pm Gemini Center 

Wednesday, July 20, 2022 6:00pm-7:00pm Gemini Center 

Wednesday, July 27, 2022 6:00pm-7:00pm Gemini Center 

Wednesday, August 3, 2022 6:00pm-7:00pm Gemini Center 

Wednesday, August 10, 2022 6:00pm-7:00pm Gemini Center 

Wednesday, August 17, 2022 6:00pm-7:00pm Gemini Center 

 

 


